Lizenzfahrer EF 2021 nach Verein

OFMAV Nummer Name

22044

20234
20536

21069
22399
22707
22183
20073

21912
20056
22800
20566

Berner Robert
Engelmayer Stefan
Fuhrmann Fabian
Fuhrmann Markus
Gollner Patrick
Klug Sascha

Luyer Florian
Machalik Christian
Mican Christoph
Neudinger Philipp
Neumaier Johannes
Oswald Dominik
REICHEL Wolfgang
Riedmann Gerhard
Riedmann Robin
Schrank Vinzenz
Schwarz Wilhelm
Smid Wiktor

Vogl Dominic
Volker Christian
Wallner Patrick
Ziindel Jakob
Danner Manfred
Hodi Zotya
Hollerer Helmut
Kargl Rene

Kriz Franz

Neuhauser Alexander

Pucher Daniel
Pucher Harald

Scheibner Roman

Steinbrugger Christian

Wolfl Michael
Kogler Florian
Sandhofer Georg
Teubl Andreas
Czasczek Gerhard
Hois Stefan
Kaiser Wolfgang
Walch Johannes

Kronsteiner René

Mittwoch, 29. September 2021

Verein

1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
1.MRC Wr. Neustadt
AMC Tirol

LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
LAMAC St.Paul
Limbacher MSC
Limbacher MSC
Limbacher MSC
MAC Mistelbach
MACG Steiermark
MACG Steiermark
MACG Steiermark
MARS Alt Erlaa

Stand: Mittwoch, 29. September 2021

Anmeldung

29.06.2021
19.09.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
02.09.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
02.09.2021
19.09.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
29.06.2021
19.09.2021
02.09.2021
16.06.2021
29.08.2021
19.09.2021
07.06.2021
15.03.2021
29.08.2021
15.03.2021
15.03.2021
15.03.2021
15.03.2021
15.03.2021
05.03.2021
05.03.2021
05.03.2021
19.09.2021
04.07.2021
04.07.2021
04.07.2021
04.07.2021
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OFMAV Nummer Name

20770

21351
22576
20849
20850

20818
22074
20883
20819
21122
20871
20874
21397

22628

Pitz| Gerhard
Wallner Mario
Danner David
Huber Michael
Tratter Christian
Tratter Manuel

Bui Khounmy

Friz Roman

Hofer Patrick
Holzknecht Markus
Meiseleder David
Pechtl Sebastian
Raggl Florian
Rambas Kurt
Segato Lukas

Setz Stefan

Springl Maximilian
Stadler Peter
Sutterluti Bernhard
Tschabrun Lukas
Tschabrun Rainer
Wackerle Oliver
Wechselberger Florian
Weratschnig Bruno
Winkler Ralph
Wolff Roman
Konrath Rainer
Strobl Christian
Fenninger Josef
Barbieri Federico
Stuck Thomas
Wegner Christian
Wegner Mic

Eder Toni
Fahrngruber Robert
Frauenschuh Helmut
Herzog Walter
Marzinger Reinhard
Ramsauer Christoph
Steineder Jirgen
Tomaschko Daniel
Birnleitner Franz
Dietrich Gideon

Groder Markus

Mittwoch, 29. September 2021

Verein

MARS Alt Erlaa
MARS Alt Erlaa
MRC Fritzens Formel 4
MRC Fritzens Formel 4
MRC Fritzens Formel 4
MRC Fritzens Formel 4
MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSC Imst

MSV Puchas
MSV Puchas
PSV Salzburg
RCC Sittersdorf
RCC Sittersdorf
RCC Sittersdorf
RCC Sittersdorf
RCR Linz

RCR Linz

RCR Linz

RCR Linz

RCR Linz

RCR Linz

RCR Linz

RCR Linz
SFMAV

SFMAV

SFMAV

Anmeldung

04.07.2021
19.09.2021
14.03.2021
25.03.2021
14.03.2021
14.03.2021
01.08.2021
17.03.2021
01.08.2021
17.03.2021
04.07.2021
17.03.2021
01.08.2021
01.08.2021
17.03.2021
17.03.2021
01.08.2021
01.08.2021
01.08.2021
17.03.2021
17.03.2021
01.08.2021
17.03.2021
17.03.2021
17.03.2021
17.03.2021
19.09.2021
20.04.2021
09.06.2021
03.08.2021
03.08.2021
04.07.2021
04.07.2021
04.05.2021
04.05.2021
04.05.2021
04.05.2021
04.05.2021
04.05.2021
04.05.2021
04.05.2021
04.07.2021
04.07.2021
04.07.2021
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OFMAV Nummer Name Verein Anmeldung

21906 Hofstaetter Thomas SFMAV 04.07.2021
20511 Kandelhart Gerhard SFMAV 04.07.2021
22447 Schonberger Erik SFMAV 04.07.2021
22785 Schreilechner Mario SFMAV 04.07.2021
22337 Zefferer Josef SFMAV 04.07.2021
23385 FRITZ Christoph TSA Krieglach 11.03.2021
49892 Rosegger Thomas TSA Krieglach 11.03.2021
32270 Scheer Florian TSA Krieglach 11.03.2021
gemeldete Lizenzfahrer: 93
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